

CS No. 17407/16

M. R. Aggarwal through his GPA holder Sh. Vipin Aggarwal vs. Girja Devi

07.12.2017

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present : Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for defendant.

As per directions of Ld. P.O., matter be put up for purpose already fixed on 03.04.2018.

Reader
07.12.2017