

CS No.17407/16
M.R. Aggarwal vs. Girija Devi

10.12.2020

ORDER

Present: None for the parties.

Parties are granted final opportunity for
appearance.

Put up for PE on **05.02.2021**.

(Vishal Gogne)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
10.12.2020