

CS. No. 17407/16
M.R Aggarwal vs. Girija Devi

05.02.2021

Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings

Present: Sh S.C. Singhal, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ms. Kiran Suri, proxy counsel for defendant.

An application dated 12.11.2020 has been filed on behalf of SI Nitu Singh with a request to provide the original documents required for the investigation in case FIR No. 144/19, PS Uttam Nagar, U/s. 420/34 IPC.

Put up for consideration on the said application and further PE on 07.04.2021.

(Gomati Manocha)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
05.02.2021