

CS NO. 517407/2016

M R AGGARWAL Through his GPA Holder Sh. Vipul Aggarwal
versus
GIRJA DEVI

21.08.2021

Pursuant to order No.504/RG/DHC/2021 dated 12.08.2021 of Hon'ble High Court of Delhi, cases are being taken up through Video Conferencing, as per the directions.

Present: Ms. Poonam, Ld. Proxy counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Prabhakar Pandey, Ld. counsel for defendants.

List for PE on **14.12.2021**.

(GOMATI MANOCHA)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi :21.08.2021