

CS No. 17407/16
M.R Aggarwal vs. Girija Devi

14.12.2021

Ld. PO is on half day (first half) leave today.

Present: Sh. Vivek Prakash, proxy counsel for plaintiff
alongwith plaintiff in person.
Sh. Rajdayal, son of defendant in person.

Put up for PE on 10.03.2022.

Ahlmad in the court of
Ms. Gomati Manocha,
Ld. ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 14.12.2021