

CS No. 17407/16
M.R. AGGARWAL VS. GIRJA DEVI

10.03.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on first half leave today.

Present: Sh. Amir Rabbani, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh Prabhakar Pandey, Ld. Counsel for the defendant
alongwith defendant in person.

Put up for further proceedings on 19.07.2022.

Ahlmad in the court
of Ms. Gomati Manocha,
Ld. ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 10.03.2022